

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1233-1237 OF 2008

D.A.V.BOYS SR.SEC.SCHOOL ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file addl. Documents and exemption from filing typed copies)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 243-244 of 2009  
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
T.P.(C) NO. 667 of 2009  
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nakul Mohta, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
  
Ms.Gladge Daniels, Adv.  
Mr.S.Santanam Swaminadhan, Adv.  
For Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.S.Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matters for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master